0C Bank ID Court Site

BXD 111 Box Elder 1st Dist

BRJ 311 Brigham Juvenile

RCD contract Rich-Randolph 1st Dist
CCD 112 Cache 1st Dist

LOJ 312 Logan Juvenile

WBD 121 Weber-Ogden 2nd Dist
DVD 122 Farmington 2nd Dist
BNC 223 Bountiful 2nd Dist

LTC 224 Layton 2nd Dist

FRJ 322 Farmington Juvenile
0G)J 321 Ogden Juvenile

MGD 123 Morgan County 2nd Dist
SLD 131 Salt Lake 3rd Dist

WJD 233 West Jordan 3rd Dist
PCC 134 Silver Summit 3rd Dist
TLD 132 Tooele 3rd Dist

SLJ 331 Salt Lake Juvenile

SuUJ 334 Summitt Juvenile

wWlJ 333 West Jordan Juvenile
TLJ 332 Tooele Juvenile

UTD 141 Provo 4th Dist

AFC 244 American Fork 4th Dist
SAC contract Salem 4th Dist

SFC 243 Spanish Fork 4th Dist

JBD 143 Juab-Nephi 4th Dist



MLD
WSD
HBJ
FMJ
PRJ
AFJ
ORJ
SFJ

IRD
CRJ
WTD
SGJ
BVD
BVIJ

SVD
RFJ
GFD
KND
PTD
SPD
WND
KNJ
MT]J
MTD

CBD
GRD
EMD

contract
142
343
342
341
344
345
346

151
351
152
352
153
353

161
361
contract
163
contract
contract
contract
363
362
162

171
172
174

Millard-Fillmore 46h Dist
Heber 4th District

Heber Juvenile

Fillmore Juvenile

Provo Juvenile

American Fork Juvenile
Orem Juvenile

Spanish Fork Juvenile

Iron-Cedar City 5th Dist

Cedar Juvenile

Washington-St George 5th Dist
St George Juvenile

Beaver 5th Dist

Beaver Juvenile

Sevier-Richfield 6th Dist
Richfield Juvenile

Garfield Panguitch 6th Dist
Kane-Kanab 6th Dist
Piute-Junction 6th Dist
Sanpete-Manti 6th Dist
Wayne-Loa 6th Dist

Kanab Juvenile

Manti Juvenile

Manti District

Carbon-Price 7th Dist
Grand-Moab 7th Dist
Emery-Castledale 7th Dist



SID
PCJ
MBJ
CDJ
SJJ

UND
DGD
DCD
RSD
VNJ
DUJ
RSJ

SUP
LLI
AOC

173
371
372
374
373

181
contract
182
183
381
382
383

699
599
799

San Juan-Monticello 7th Dist
Price Juvenile

Moab Juvenile

Castledale Juvenile

San Juan Juvenile

Uintah-Vernal 8th Dist
Daggett-Manilla 8th Dist
Duchesne County 8th Dist
Roosevelt 8th Dist

Vernal Juvenile

Duchesne Juvenile
Roosevelt Juvenile
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