Loc	Bank ID	Court Site
BXD	111	Box Elder 1st Dist
BRJ	311	Brigham Juvenile
RCD	contract	Rich-Randolph 1st Dist
CCD	112	Cache 1st Dist
LOJ	312	Logan Juvenile
WBD	121	Weber-Ogden 2nd Dist
DVD	122	Farmington 2nd Dist
BNC	223	Bountiful 2nd Dist
LTC	224	Layton 2nd Dist
FRJ	322	Farmington Juvenile
OGJ	321	Ogden Juvenile
MGD	123	Morgan County 2nd Dist
SLD	131	Salt Lake 3rd Dist
M1D	233	West Jordan 3rd Dist
PCC	134	Silver Summit 3rd Dist
TLD	132	Tooele 3rd Dist
SLJ	331	Salt Lake Juvenile
SUJ	334	Summitt Juvenile
Mll	333	West Jordan Juvenile
TLJ	332	Tooele Juvenile
UTD	141	Provo 4th Dist
AFC	244	American Fork 4th Dist
SAC	contract	Salem 4th Dist
SFC	243	Spanish Fork 4th Dist
JBD	143	Juab-Nephi 4th Dist

MLD	contract	Millard-Fillmore 46h Dist
WSD	142	Heber 4th District
HBJ	343	Heber Juvenile
FMJ	342	Fillmore Juvenile
PRJ	341	Provo Juvenile
AFJ	344	American Fork Juvenile
ORJ	345	Orem Juvenile
SFJ	346	Spanish Fork Juvenile
IRD	151	Iron-Cedar City 5th Dist
CRJ	351	Cedar Juvenile
WTD	152	Washington-St George 5th Dist
SGJ	352	St George Juvenile
BVD	153	Beaver 5th Dist
BVJ	353	Beaver Juvenile
SVD	161	Sevier-Richfield 6th Dist
RFJ	361	Richfield Juvenile
GFD	contract	Garfield Panguitch 6th Dist
KND	163	Kane-Kanab 6th Dist
PTD	contract	Piute-Junction 6th Dist
SPD	contract	Sanpete-Manti 6th Dist
WND	contract	Wayne-Loa 6th Dist
KNJ	363	Kanab Juvenile
MTJ	362	Manti Juvenile
MTD	162	Manti District
	4-74	
CBD	171	Carbon-Price 7th Dist
GRD	172	Grand-Moab 7th Dist
EMD	174	Emery-Castledale 7th Dist

SJD PCJ MBJ CDJ SJJ	173 371 372 374 373	San Juan-Monticello 7th Dist Price Juvenile Moab Juvenile Castledale Juvenile San Juan Juvenile
UND	181	Uintah-Vernal 8th Dist
DGD	contract	Daggett-Manilla 8th Dist
DCD	182	Duchesne County 8th Dist
RSD	183	Roosevelt 8th Dist
VNJ	381	Vernal Juvenile
DUJ	382	Duchesne Juvenile
RSJ	383	Roosevelt Juvenile
SUP	699	State Supreme Court
LLI	599	State Law Library
AOC	799	State Court Admin Office